G.N. 7333

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2274294
2965262
0808875
1951689
2130467
2563525
2562395
2951885
2960782
2965148
2414499
2965236
1784220
2271056
1357371
1652084
1951059
2414736
0725987
0487442
1652320

1655440

0684234
1784404

A-J-J-K LIMITED

AF Gooday Limited

AIPU APPLIANCES (HZ) INDUSTRY LIMITED
AIRIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

ALLIANCE LUCK LIMITED

ASIA WINBAN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Alex Design Studio Limited

Almanac Limited

Angel Group EC Co., Limited

Asian Human Emotion Consulting Co., Limited
Aviation Concepts Group Limited

B and H Dream Trading Limited

BEST YEAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BI OU PIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
BLACK KNIGHT CAPITAL LIMITED

BRIGHT QUALITY LIMITED

BRUGGEN KG LIMITED

Blenheim Holdings Limited

CARGO-CHINA LANDBRIDGE LIMITED
CHARTER GOLD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA HONGKONG TIBETAN (MASTIFF,CHICKEN) PROTECT

REPRODUCTION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA TOTEM ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LIMITED

COMSTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CRESCENT LINK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
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1064754
2131942
2274088
1781809
2128380

2130782
2960770

2563396
1654726
2730635
2130980
2273903
1264259
1656587
2412588
2965305
2414710
2965108
2131871
1492662
2274017
2731620
1652548
2274239
0619288
2130976
2562222
1784458
2128440
0808509
2965235
1361667

CROSTWICK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Captains Global Wealth Management Co., Limited
Care Plus Limited

Chengwei Mining Co., Limited

China (HK) Wan Cheng Technology Industrial Co., Limited

China Financial Leasing Hongkong Co., Limited

China Great Tang Science & Technology Education Group Co., Limited

DANUBIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

DESIGN XANADU LIMITED

DeLuca International Limited

Detour Deluxe Limited

Du Run Group (China) Co., Limited
EASTERNORIGIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ECOMARINEHK LIMITED

ETERNITY CAPITAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
Edward Liu International Limited

Elegant Advisors Company Limited

Euroking International Group Co., Limited

FAITH COLLECTION LIMITED

FSK TOOLING LIMITED

FUTURE INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
Fin Cloud Limited

GLOBAL ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOLD CAPTAIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN FAME INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
GOLDEN WELL TRANSPORT LIMITED

Growing Seed Education Centre Limited

HENGFENG (HK) INVESTMENT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HEUNG HUI INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED
HIGHRISE CORPORATION LIMITED

HK BOSHI HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HK DOUBLE LUCK HOME DRYGOODS LIMITED
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2960823

2564663
1261980
2562429
2960836
1950138
1652481
2131980
2563641
1655837
1951311
1155402
1784375

1947059
2960829
2128537
0915440
0487066
1947076

2731630
2131700
2965147

1951118
1949778
2960816
2132027
2960909
2960859
2960840
0808740
0856792

HK FMFF INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HK HENGHUA IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK PHAETON INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HK RUNTENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK Shangmao Trading Limited

HK TITON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ANDREWSON CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GREEN SOURCES FU SE PROPERTY LIMITED
HONG KONG HELICOPTER LIMITED

HONG KONG ZUYUAN TRADING SHARE LIMITED
HONGKONG BEIMU GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HORIZON INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG HUASHENG INVESTMENT ADMINISTRATION CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG PROSPERITY ELEVATOR (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINGSHENG GROUP TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YICHENG INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGTAI INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HOPEWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HUNAN XIANGTAN XIANGLI MACHINERY AND ELECTRONIC
LIMITED

Hang Tong Trade Limited
Hide n Seek (HK) Limited

Hk HengTai Animal Husbandry Investment Development Co., Limited

Home.Works Limited

Hong Kong Europe United Investment Limited

Hong Kong German Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Oil Development Co. Limited

Hong Kong Tailin Import And Export Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xing Luo Trading Co., Limited

HongKong YouShine Trade Development Co., Limited
HuaBang Great Wealth (HK) Limited

INLEADER ARTS & GIFTS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
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1657529
2562355
2414818
2564229

2562583
2273904
2965164
2731639
2271164
2131615
1361440
2562315
1487675
2131071

1652346
2564320
2272881
2965319
1263572
1946815
1361562
1655752
1651575
1492549
1654987
0808532
1949648
2128319

1651507
2414838
1949698
1361529

INTERNATIONAL RESOURCES (TSC) CO., LIMITED
INTICEDE HONG KONG LIMITED
ISAMI BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

JIN SHENGTIAN MACHINERY (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

JOYFUL TRDG LIMITED

KALTJA GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

KEY SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KEYNORD LIMITED

KIFI CREATIVE LIMITED

KIMSUNG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

KINGMY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

KITCHEN We LIMITED

KONMAXCAN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

KOREA B&G BABY CARE SOCIETIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

KUNSEN GENERAL TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED

King's Feng Shui Service Company Limited

LIVE LINK LIMITED

Lap Keng Taking Care Elderly Friend Transportation Company Limited
Le Pont des Arts Limited

Lextran Hong Kong Limited

Ling Yeung Mei Technology Limited

Loyollah Limited

MEGA FAITH CORPORATION LIMITED

MEGA WEALTH ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

MEISILE (HK) CO., LIMITED

MODERN DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MONNEL COMPANY LIMITED

MORZEE (FRANCE) INTERNATIONAL GROUP COMPANY
LIMITED

MW MICHAEL WONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Memphis Group Limited
Mx2 International Limited

NIPPON CHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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0652007
2411428
2128538
2563402
2965162
2965297
2960787
2411542
2564309
1264131
1155207
1652359

2410577
1656678
1263149
0987632
0915151
1655105
2270948
2128452

2414798
1652680
1781618
2562537
1063947
2130708
1655196
1947351
2130725
2128333
0486845
1652132

NORTH WEST (ASIA) LIMITED

NOVEL JOURNEY WORLDWIDE LIMITED
Natural Heart Care Limited

OH SHING ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
OLOI TRADING CO., LIMITED

ORTEN TRADING LIMITED

Oleoya Trading Co., Limited

PACIFIC TIMBER LIMITED

PEOPLE FILM FUND CO., LIMITED
PREMIUM CONCEPT LIMITED

PROFIT HARVEST CORPORATION LIMITED

Pandu (HK) International Industry Development Limited

Peng Kam Transportation Limited

PetroAsian Energy Finance Limited

QINGDAO GARAM ART CRAFT CO., LIMITED

REAL INTERNATIONAL (H.K) INVESTMENT LIMITED
REGAL EXPRESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RIGHT TECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RIS (Hong Kong) International Company Limited

ROYAL PLASTIC BUILDING MATERIALS GROUP HK CO.
LIMITED

RUSHI (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

SAIL KINGDOM LIMITED

SAMTON (HK) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SENZHONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SHANG JIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE SENLONG PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHANGHAI PEOPLE WATER PUMP FACTORY GROUP LIMITED
SHENZHEN YITONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHIHWEI SPORT COMPANY LIMITED

SINO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES CO., LIMITED

SINO PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SKS GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED
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2564218
2965129
2128331
1262072
2412572
2960858
1262082
2131102
2270981

0766121
1487685
2859854
2274021

1654628
0522412
0988241
0915364
2859855
2130566
2564669
1065396
2859856
1651354
2410381
1064620
1951471

1654560
0652037
1947385
2965197
2965165
2859848

SKY COSMOS LIMITED

STAR LLY COMPANY LIMITED

STATE SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

STEP TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
STINGRAY HOLDING LIMITED

Secret Company Limited -The-

South China House of Technology (Distribution) Limited
Street Power Auto Limited

TAIWAN JIU WO INTERNATIONAL GROUP INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TAK KEE CEILING ENGINEERING CO LIMITED
TOP PET PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
TUNG WORLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Treasure Cate International Company Limited

UNICORN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

UNION PACIFIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
UNIVERSAL STEEL STRUCTURE LIMITED
VANDER T.L.S. LOGISTICS LIMITED

VIC LUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VISA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
VITAL HARMONY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Vian International Limited

WAY SINCERE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL-KNOWN BEAUTY LIMITED

WENBIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

WISE CAPTAIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WORLD GUANYIN CULTURE FOUNDATION LIMITED

XCM-TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED

YICK SHING PLASTIC FACTORY CO. LIMITED
YINXIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

YISHENG TRADE LIMITED

YORK FUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YORK KA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2564301 YUANYINDA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SREE B A TR AT

2859849 YUEN SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED N SR AR A ]

2411340 YUHUANG GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED HEEEGEE)ARAE

2128723 Yumei Metallic Technology Company Limited B BERHAIRAHE

1361565 ZHONGHUI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED FEE B EATRAE

0522358  ZHONGYANG INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION AND TS R AR A T
EXHIBITION LIMITED

2131000 Zigzag Co. Limited

23 December 2022 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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